
Time Won Won Won 

Sunday Oct 5 6:30pm 5 vs 3 1 vs 6 2 vs 4

Sunday Oct 19 6:30pm 4 vs 1 2 vs 5 6 vs 3

Sunday Oct 26 6:30pm 2 vs 6 3 vs 1 4 vs 5

Sunday Nov 2 6:30pm 1 vs 5 6 vs 4 3 vs 2

Sunday Nov 16 6:30pm 3 vs 4 1 vs 2 5 vs 6

Sunday Nov 23 6:30pm 4 vs 2 5 vs 3 6 vs 1

Sunday Nov 30 6:30pm 6 vs 3 4 vs 1 2 vs 5

Sunday Dec 7 6:30pm 4 vs 5 2 vs 6 3 vs 1

Sunday Dec 14 6:30pm 3 vs 2 1 vs 5 6 vs 4

Sunday Dec 21 6:30pm 5 vs 6 3 vs 4 1 vs 2

Win 10

Loss 5

Ties 7
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Luc Audette

Gilles Rondeau Janine Durand-Rondeau

Marty Foidart Therese Foidart

Natalie Audette

Tara Kolisnyk Ashley Ehnes

Eileen Parkman

Lucille Brunette Gilles Brunette

Bruce Parkman

2025 Fall Doubles Curling Schedule

League format
The grand aggregate will be awarded after 2 complete round robins. The team with the highest point 

accumulation for both rounds will be the grand aggregate winner. If there is a tie, the winner will be determined 

by a draw to the button with sweeping.

ROUND ROBIN Sheet 1 Sheet 2 Sheet 3

Points awarded for round robin

0 (The team that defaults gets no points and the opponent gets 10 points for the win.)

Players


